Tillfdlle: maj 2019

Regnr

SE35251/2018
SE35251/2018
SE26396/2010
SE14754/2018
SE36240/2018
SE36240/2018
SE45830/2018
SE45501/2011
SE45500/2011
SE40608/2018
SE40608/2018
SE48373/2017
SE51367/2018
SE15009/2012
SE44737/2017
SE36741/2018

Hundnamn

BIKAROL'S ORIGINAL ALORIA
BIKAROL'S ORIGINAL ALORIA
BUSSAHAGENS U-TWO
EIARO ZOEGA

FLA-GO-LINE'S A CHANEL
FLA-GO-LINE'S A CHANEL
HEAVENLY HUNTERS HEDDA
MELABACKENS IVANHOE
MELABACKENS IVETTE
SABAKU INUS SETH

SABAKU INUS SETH
SENSIBLE'S DREAM OF GOAL
SLEEPYTIME'S FIRST CHOICE
SPORTS ELRQOY
ORNBERGETS BELLE
ORNBERGETS DANDELION

SODERMANLAND

Anlagsklass Oppenklass
Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

T 1
T 1
H 1
T X

T X

T 1
T X

H 1
T 1
H 1
H 1
H 1
H 1
H 3
T 1
H X

20190506
20190520
20190526
20190529
20190509
20190523
20190531
20190521
20190521
20190506
20190507
20190526
20190501
20190525
20190514
20190521

Startdatum: 20190501

HALLBLOM ANNICA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
BRENKLE HANGREN EVA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
HALLBLOM NILS-OLOF
HALLBLOM ANNICA
LAGERBACK OLA
HALLBLOM ANNICA
ALLONEN AARNE JOHAN
HALLBLOM ANNICA
HALLBLOM ANNICA

Slutdatum: 20190531
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR



